

Mpower Solar Celebrates Earth Day with Local Street Cleanup Initiative

BROOKLYN, NY, UNITED STATES, April 23, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In honor of Earth Day 2025, Mpower Solar team members stepped out of the office and onto the streets to give back to the planet and the local community with a neighborhood cleanup. The volunteer effort reflects Mpower Solar's ongoing commitment to sustainability not just through renewable energy, but through action.



The Mpower Solar team honored Earth Day with a volunteer street clean-up.

Employees from several departments

joined together on Tuesday to pick up litter, sweep sidewalks, and beautify the area surrounding the company's Brooklyn headquarters. The effort spanned several blocks and helped remove debris from public spaces, contributing to a cleaner and more welcoming environment for local residents and neighboring businesses.

This year's <u>Earth Day theme</u>, "Our Power, Our Planet," is a message to encourage everyone to support the transition to renewable energy, with a goal to triple green power sources by 2030. As one of New York City's fastest-growing solar panel installation services, Mpower Solar is proud to champion that objective.

"At Mpower Solar, we know that real change starts close to home," said Lavie Popack, CEO. "Earth Day is the perfect opportunity for us to make a difference as a team. We are driven to take care of the environment not just on a large scale through renewable energy adoption, but right here in our community."

For more information about Mpower Solar, please visit <u>www.mpowersolar.com</u>.

Mpower Solar is dedicated to building a greener, more sustainable future. Headquartered in Brooklyn, New York, their solar panel installation services have helped hundreds of homeowners and businesses in the New York City area make the switch to renewable power. Colleen Smith, Public Relations Manager Mpower Solar marketing@mpowersolar.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Instagram Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/805961455

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.